10/29/22, 6:59 PM

Registration List

Pursuit Start Sheet For
Richmond Yacht Club
GREAT PUMPKIN 2022 SUNDAY PURSUIT RACE

Start Time: Distance:[105 | MAXPHRF:[237 | | Re-Calculate
Limit To Division: |_v|
Date:

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet PHRF
11:30:00 318 Kristen Soetebier Pueo igzgay Pursuit 237
11:30:00 801  Anna Alderkamp Byte Size g;?gay Pursuit 237
11:31:03 NA  Paul Gamache Puffin FS{:ZSay Pursuit 231
11:33:09 6408 Michael Rosskopf Moonlight g:zeday Pursuit 219
11:35:47 7 Kersey Clausen Random igzgay Pursuit 204
11:37:53 18357 Adam Diamant Autumn g;?gay Pursuit 192
11:38:14 988  John Walsh Ondina gggsay Pursuit 190
11:39:59 179  Mark Werder Strange Magic g:zsay Pursuit 180
11:39:59 10 Ghaida Zahran Sashay Aweigh igzgay Pursuit 180
11:42:05 8257 John Gulliford PHANTOM g;?gay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 4268 Robin Van Vliet Little Wing zggsay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 136  Michael Quinn Resilience g:zsay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 513 Brad Cameron Shut Up And Drive igzgay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 222  Ernest Galvan Dream g;?gay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 2176 Brandon Mercer Tenacious Cuttlefish gggsay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 244 Bruce Munro Last Dance g:zsay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 255 David Britt Jewel sunday Pursuit 168

Race
11:42:05 495  Karen KITTLE Parrot Head g;?gay Pursuit 168
11:42:05 180  Eric Haesloop Flying Machine zggsay Pursuit 168
11:43:39 28268 David Scott O'mar g:zgay Pursuit 159
11:43:39 18359 Peter Wolfe Out of Control igzgay Pursuit 159
11:43:39 104  John Zimmermann Foul Air g;?gay Pursuit 159
11:43:39 18201 Falk Meissner Shark On Bluegrass >unday Pursuit 159
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26

62

22

8161

155

63336

180

76
38105

james malloy

james malloy
Devin Shanks
Conrad Holbrook
Joel Turmel
Chuck Hooper
John Rook

Andy Hamilton
Michael O'Callaghan
Tom Southam
Vaughn Seifers
Deirdre Collins
Mackenzie Cook
Ben House

Peter Schoen
Patrick Haesloop
Ryan Georgianna
Alex Simanis

jp sirey

Jeff Cook

Mark Allen
Michael Josselyn
Donna Womble
Bruce Baker

Phil Kanegsberg
Chuck Hooper
John Wolfe

Rick Raduziner

Zach Sherry

Registration List

Constellation

Constellation
Music
Topper 11
Firefly
WarWhoop
liquid Asset
Mooregasm
Wet Spot
Oxymoron
The Flying Tiger
Moxy
Nobody's Girl
Touch of Grey
Mooretician
Puffin
Bluebird
Safety Third
Zenith

U Betcha
JUNTA

Uhoo!
Peabody

Ad Lib

U Decide
WarWhoop
Breakaway

Lickety Split

Wimm
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18364

35

26

16

905

125

41327

Nathan de Vries
William Martin
Jonathan Gutoff
Grant Kiba

paul disario
STEVEN KATZMAN
Chris White
Chris Gage
Greg Felton
John Kearney
Lori Tewksbury
Seth Clark
Randall Rasicot
Arjun Verma
Brendan Busch
David Wick

Dan Pruzan
Andrew Groelz
John Morrison
Derik Anderson
Ron Kell

John Rivlin

Erik Menzel
Colin Moore
Christine Dubuc

David Janinis

Christopher Melhuish

joan Byrne

Registration List

Medusa
Sonata

Stink Eye
Take 5 More
Plus Sixteen
Dianne

Light N Up

La Catrina
Under the Radar
Salty Hotel
Hang 20
Current Affair
Tequila Mockingbird
Nesher

Get Happy!!
Hot Sheet
Wile E Coyote
Phoenix

Fired Up!
Public Enemy
Abigail Morgan
Peaches

Bad Hare Day
Kwazy

Bear

Chomp!!
Tulawemia

Heart of Gold
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38423

4246

28597

131

03

67537

7

28132
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227
8258

Jon Stewart

Heather Bloch
Gordon Nash
David Crone
Robert Horton
Tim Calahan
Brendan Huffman
Rune Storesund
Philip Lavelle
David Fried

Bob Walden
Andy Newell
peter cameron
Tim Stapleton
Marcus Canestra
Lance Kim
Thomas Prufer
Chris Stump
Gary Troxel

Frank Nagelmann
Duane Brumm
Christian Lewis
Kim Desenberg
John Scarborough
cindy evans
Hendrik Bruhns
Michael Berndt

Byron Reeves

John Ross

Registration List
Sporting life
Bare Necessities
Arcadia
Double Down
Highlander
idle minds
SIREN
No Snow/SUGOI
Duende
Son of a Son
Sea Star
Ahi
kangeroo Jockey
fidget
Boomer
MiniMax
Kapivara
Grand Cru
Tiki Blue
L'Attitude
Sail La Vie
Carmelita
Checkered Past
Hot Betty
Joy Ride
WYSIWYG
Flying Fish

Byron Reeves

Special Edition
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87112

72

XX

7090

50045

23

40

219

US562

grant hayes

Ryan Nelson
Cinde Lou Delmas
Mike Mahoney
Judith Bentsen
Zach Berkowitz
Madeline Morey
Ryan Conner

Larry Levit

USA 165 Tom Hutton

USA180

14

5644

140

52839

Will
advise

8

469

400

USA192

8123

52423

58484

77

69397

18305

18935

Dave Collignon
Paolo Calafiura
Dominique Roddier
Steven Gordon
Anne Thomas
Gilles Combrisson
Michael Sealey
Scott Easom
Greg Arkus
Steven Hill

Mark Kubinec
Memo Gidley
John Arens

Craig Page
Robert Harf

Elvin VALVERDE
Andy Schwenk

George Sirogiannis

Registration List

vitesse too
Rogue Pumpkin
Another Girl
Story Maker
Tivoli

Zach Berkowitz
Lonestar

Blue Dream
Archimedes
H-Pod

M1

Hattie
Southern Star
Inconceivable
Windsome
Lightspeed
Pronto

Eight Ball
Streaker

Lulu

Free Energy 5
Basic Instinct
Reverie

Kuda Wuda
BONES

Joker
Spindrift V

Mojo
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38139

52125

51517

2125

48005
USA2

Evan McDonald

Robt/Greg/Eamonn

Bloom/Winters/Cribbens

Robert Braid
Hill Blackett
Michael Bender
Bob Novy

John Kernot
Nicolas Popp
Doug Kidder
Greg Nelsen
Kevin Wilkinson
JEFF PHILLIPS
Nathalie Criou
Bilafer Family
Mark Dowdy
Rafi yahalom
Andrew Scott
Nesrin Basoz
Mark Kennedy
Simon E Winer
Greg Mitchell
Ray Lotto
Michael Moradzadeh
Truls Myklebust
Andrew Picel
James Nichols
Rufus Sjoberg

John Clauser

Fred Bouju
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Greyhound

Jarlen
Willow
'io

Osprey

Jeannette

Raven

Invictus

Soliton

Outsider

Jubilant

Alchera

Envolee

Family Hour ...TNG
Sapphire

Lookin Good 3
Papillon

Swift Ness
Nuckelavee
Recidivist

Kahoots

Hypatia

Oaxaca

Caliente

ARSENAL

Velvet Hammer
Rufless

Bodacious+

Ocealys 3
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61433

11

USA#1

Rick Waltonsmith
David Schumann
Jeremy Boyette
Alan O'Driscoll

Peter Stoneberg
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'Round Midnight
Bottle Rocket

FLUX

HMB Boys & Girls
Club

Shadow

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]
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